
Initial to 
Sign-In Company/Organization Name Prime/Sub

A & M Consulting Alva Bettis
ABKJ Engineers Chris Stuvek
AECOM David Levy prime/sub
AECOM Gregory Heinz prime/sub
AECOM Stanley Ching prime/sub
American Commercial Larry DeGraff
Arup Nicholas Taylor
Associated Underwater Services Inc. David Cleary
Belltown Pictures Robert Wade
Bilfinger Berger Construction Co. Christof Metzger
Bouygues TP J. Francois Lalonde
Cascadia Center
CDM John Newby prime/sub
CH2M Hill
CH2M Hill
CH2M Hill
CMC Regional Steel Harry Williams
CMC Regional Steel Steve Dennison
CMC Regional Steel Steve Vaaga
Condon-Johnson & Associates Eric Dybevik
Cooper Zietz Engineers, Inc. Ken Valder
Cooper Zietz Engineers, Inc. Scott Henderson
Cougar Metal Kelley Winters
David Evans and Associates Dennis Cearns sub
David Evans and Associates Stan Ching sub
Davis Wright Tremaine LLP John Parnass
Dragados USA John Collings
Dragados USA Manuel Pardo
Dyno Nobel Inc. John MacGregor
Dyno Nobel Inc. Matt Budin
EA Engineering, Science and Technology, Inc Toraj Ghofrani
Environmental Resolutions Paul Webber
Gastineau Communications Inc. Renee Gastineau
Gemmo Group SpA Ryan Coakley
Halcrow Raymond Blanchard
Hammond Collier Ken Gunther
Hammond Collier Robert "Les" Hillebrand
Hart Crowser, Inc. Barry Chen sub
Hart Crowser, Inc. Dale Clark sub
Hart Crowser, Inc. Garry Horvitz sub
Hatch Mott MacDonald Gordon Smith
Hatch Mott MacDonald Lee Abramson
HNTB Jim Soukup
HNTB Jose Dealmagro



HNTB Vladimir Khazak
Huitt-Zollars, Inc. Arthur McCluskey
Huitt-Zollars, Inc. David Talcott
Huitt-Zollars, Inc. Francis Wall
iLF Consultants Daniel Zerga
Impregilo/S.A. Healy Co. Jim McDonald
Impregilo/S.A. Healy Co.
INCA Engineers Al Dyer
INCA Engineers Glenn Chouinard
INCA Engineers
Jacobs Associates Gregg Davidson
Jacobs Associates L.E. McCutcheon
Jacobs Engineering Jim Schettler sub
Jacobs Engineering Steve Bichich sub
Jacobs Engineering Tom Horkan sub
Jammies Environmental, Inc Marv Hurtt
Jammies Environmental, Inc Owen Scott
KBA, Inc. Denny Jackson
KBA, Inc. John Aspaas
KBA, Inc. Kris Betty
KBR Matthew Crow
Kiewit Pacific Construction Bill Mariucci
Kiewit Pacific Construction
Kleinfelder Rick Della
KPFF Consulting Engineers Ron Leimkuhler prime/sub
KPFF Consulting Engineers prime/sub
KPFF Consulting Engineers prime/sub
Laborers' Local 440 Dale Bright
Laborers' Local 440 J. Kim Williams
Landau Associates Dennis Stettler
Landau Associates Reda Mikhail
Lane Powell Stan Beck
Michael Baker Corp. Garry Rice
Midpoint CAD, LLC Jamie Thomas
Mining Technologies International Carl Storey
MSA Roger Hurst
Obayashi Corporation Jay Carlson
Obayashi Corporation Naohito Nakamura
Obayashi Corporation Patrick Stratton
Oldcastle Precast Patrick Sibborn
O'Neill Environmental Dennis O'Neill sub
Pacific Geo Engineering, LLC Santanu Mowar
Parametrix Brad Phillips prime/sub
Parametrix Jim Parsons prime/sub
Parametrix Lindsay Yamane prime/sub
Parsons Corp. Anthony Stirbys prime/sub



Parsons Corp. John Donatelli prime/sub
Parsons Corp. Philip B. Colton prime/sub
Parsons Corp. Rick Chapman prime/sub
Perteet Denna Cline
Process Resolutions Inc. Dick Cogo
PRR, Inc. Hadley Rodero
RoseWater GHD Jane Ward
Sanders & Associates
Sanders & Associates
Sasaki Associates, Inc. Owen Lang
Schiavone Construction Co. Mike Ryan
Schirmer Engineering James Hurst sub
Shannon & Wilson, Inc. Gerard Buechel
Skanska USA Civil Ali Catik prime
Skanska USA Civil Dan Ennis prime
Skanska USA Civil Eric Taylor prime
Skanska USA Civil Fred Fox prime
Skanska USA Civil Gary Almeraris
Skanska USA Civil Lars Jennemyr
Skyline Steel LLC Don Tylenda
Sound Evironmental Strategies Corp. Gary Moor
Sound Evironmental Strategies Corp. Paige Nilsen
Subterra, Inc. Chris Breeds
Subterra, Inc. Larry Leone
Traylor Brothers Dave Ferguson
Traylor Brothers Matt Burdick
Traylor Brothers Mike Krulc
Under the Light Gary Sutto
United Reprographics Teresa Kornegay
UrbanTech Systems Cos Roberts sub
UrbanTech Systems sub
URS Corp. Cecil Urlich sub
URS Corp. John Zeman sub
URS Corp. Steven Kitterman sub
Uzunov Trucking Valerie Uzunov sub
V Van Dyke Inc. King Hufford
Washington State University Conrad Felice
Western Construction Management Duane May
Williams Kastner & Gibbs PLLC Laura Kleisle

Clair Murdock





Certification E-Mail Address
abettis7@comcast.net 3722 27th Place W.
chriss@abkj.com 800 5th Ave.
david.levy@aecom.com
gregory.heinz@aecom.com 10900 NE 8th Street
stanley.ching@aecom.com 701 5th Ave
ldegraff@americancommercial.com 200 Bob Morrison Blvd
nicholas.taylor@arup.com 403 Columbia Street
dave@ausdiving.com 6706 NE 175th Street
robert@belltownpictures.com
christof.metzger@bilfinger.de
jf.lalonde@bouyhues-construction.com

newbyje@cdm.com 11811 N.E. 1st Street

harry.williams@cmc.com 215 York Place
steve.dennison@cmc.com
steve.vaaga@cmc.com

kenv@coopercm.com 100 S. King St
scotth@coopercm.com 100 S. King St
kwinters@cougarmetal.com 13175 115th Ave
djce@deainc.com 415 118th Ave SE

415 118th Ave SE
johnparnass@dwt.com 1201 3rd Ave.

409 Granville Street
409 Granville Street

john.macgregor@am.dynonobel.com 2201 Regency Rd.
matt.budin@am.dynonobel.com 2201 Regency Rd.
tghofrani@eaest.com 1201 NE 1st Street
pwebber@eri-us.com 815 Industry Dr.
renee@gastineaucommunications.com PO Box 99643
ryan.coakley@gemmo.com Viale dell'Industria, 2
blanchardrj@halcrow.com 22 Cortlandt Street
kgunther@hcwl.com 4010 Stone Way N.
rhillebrand@hcwl.com 4010 Stone Way N.
barry.chen@hartcrowser.com 1700 Westlake Ave. N
dale.clark@hartcrowser.com 1700 Westlake Ave. N
garry.horvitz@hartcrowser.com 1700 Westlake Ave. N



amccluskey@Huitt-Zollars.com 814 E. Pike Street
DTalcott@Huitt-Zollars.com 814 E. Pike Street
fjwall@Huitt-Zollars.com 814 E. Pike Street
dzerga@ilfoak.com 1440 Broadway
jmcdonald@vtcjv.com

a.dyer@incainc.com 400 112th Ave NE
g.chouinard@incainc.com 400 112th Ave NE

400 112th Ave NE
davidson@jacobssf.com 1109 First Ave
mccutcheon@jacobsssf.com 1109 First Ave

600 108th Ave NE
600 108th Ave NE
600 108th Ave NE

marv@jammiesenviro.com 128 Industrial Way
owen@jammiesenviro.com 128 Industrial Way
djackson@kbacm.com 611 Columbia Street NW
jaspaas@kcacm.com 611 Columbia Street NW
kbetty@kbacm.com 611 Columbia Street NW
matthew.crow@kbr.com 4685 MacArthur Ct. 
bill.mariucci@kiewit.com

rdella@kleinfelder.com 14710 NE 87th St
ronl@kpff.com 1601 5th Ave.

1601 5th Ave.
1601 5th Ave.

dale@laborerslocal440.com 565 13th Ave
565 13th Ave

dstettler@landauinc.com 130 2nd Ave S.
rmikhail@landauinc.com 130 2nd Ave S.
becks@lanepowell.com
grice@mbakercorp.com 2929 N. Central Ave
jthomas@midpointcad.com 19015 SE Lake Holm Rd
carl.storey@mti.ca 25 Fielding Road
roger.hurst@msanet.com
jay.carlson@obayashi-usa.com 22769 N. 103rd Lane
naohito.nakamura@obayashi-usa.com 22769 N. 103rd Lane
patrick.stratton@obayashi-usa.com 22769 N. 103rd Lane
patrick.sibborn@oldcastleprecast.com PO Box 588

DBE/MBE denniso@oneillenvironmental.com 22526 SE 64th Place
smowar@comcast.net
bphillips@parametrix.com 1002 15th St SW
jparsons@parametrix.com 1002 15th St SW
LYamane@parametrix.com 1002 15th St SW
anthony.stirbys@parsons.com 600 University Street



john.donatelli@parsons.com 600 University St.
philip.colton@parsons.com 600 University Street
rick.chapman@parsons.com 600 University Street
dcline@perteet.com
processresolutions@comcast.net 20206 110th Avenue Ct. E
hrodero@prrbiz.com 1109 First Ave
jane.ward@ghd.com 1201 3rd Ave

lang@sasaki.com
mryan@schiavone.net 150 Meadowlands Parkway
james_hurst@schirmereng.com 1420 5th Ave.
gjb@shanwil.com 400 N. 34th St.

eric.taylor@skanska.com

dtylenda@skylinesteel.com 8 Woodhollow Rd.
gmoore@soundenvironmental.com
pnilsen@soundenvironmental.com
cbreeds@subterra.us
lleone@subterra.us
dferguson@traylor.com
mburdick@traylor.com
mkrulc@traylor.com
gary@underthelight.com 9732 60th Ave. S.
teresah@unitedreprographics.com 1750 4th Ave S.
croberts@utechsystems.com 2601 4th Ave

2601 4th Ave
cecil_urlich@urscorp.com 1501 4th Ave.
john_zeman@urscorp.com 1501 4th Ave.
steven_kitterman@urscorp.com 1501 4th Ave.

DBE/WBE mrs.u2@prodigy.net 1218 188th St. NE
khufford@vvandyke.com 150 S River St.
cfelice@wsu.edu 120 N. Pine St.
duane@western-cm.com 12402 N. Division St.
laurakleisle@hotmail.com
clairmurdock@attglobal.net





Address 2 City State Zipcode Phone Number
#203 Seattle WA 98199 206-525-5713
Ste 2500 Seattle WA 98104 206-340-2255

562-310-1404
Ste 750 Bellevue WA 98004 425-974-8001
Ste 1100 Seattle WA 98104 206-674-4210

Bristol VA 24201 276-466-2743 ext. 233
Ste 220 Seattle WA 98104 206-493-2259
Unit D Kenmore WA 98028 425-487-0329

206-448-0234

514-992-0929

Ste 201 Bellevue WA 98005 425-453-8383 ext. 38324

Claremont CA 91711 909-625-4721

Ste 415 Seattle WA 98104 206-768-8500
Ste 415 Seattle WA 98104 206-768-8500

Surrey BC V3R 2V8 604-584-4800 x 317
Bellevue WA 98005 425-519-6500
Bellevue WA 98005

Ste 2200 Seattle WA 98101 206-757-8119
Ste 1507 Vancouver BC V6C 1T2 604-608-1742
Ste 1507 Vancouver BC V6C 1T2 604-608-1742
Ste 704 Lexington KY 40503 706-579-2545
Ste 704 Lexington KY 40503
Ste 100 Bellevue WA 98005 425-451-7400

Tukwila WA 98188 206-575-2995
Seattle WA 98139 206-282-3371
Arcugnano Vicenza, Italy 36057 39-345-584-6647
New York NY 10007 212-608-3990

Ste 300 Seattle WA 98103
Ste 300 Seattle WA 98103 206-732-2028
Ste 200 Seattle WA 98109
Ste 200 Seattle WA 98109 206-826-4450
Ste 200 Seattle WA 98109



Seattle WA 98122 206-324-5500
Seattle WA 98122 206-324-5500
Seattle WA 98122 206-324-5500

Ste. 1010 Oakland CA 94612 510-272-0662
702-893-2300 ext. 3

Ste 400 Bellevue WA 98004 425-635-1000
Ste 400 Bellevue WA 98004 425-635-1000
Ste 400 Bellevue WA 98004 425-635-1000
Ste 501 Seattle WA 98101 206-588-8128
Ste 501 Seattle WA 98101 209-588-8128
Ste 700 Bellevue WA 98004 425-452-8000
Ste 700 Bellevue WA 98004 425-452-8000
Ste 700 Bellevue WA 98004 425-452-8000

Longview WA 98632 360-577-5691
Longview WA 98632 360-577-5691

Ste 2D Olympia WA 98501 360-790-9167
Ste 2D Olympia WA 98501 360-790-9167
Ste 2D Olympia WA 98501 360-790-9167
Ste. 370 Newport Beach CA 92660 949-250-5600

Ste 100 Redmond WA 98052 425-636-7900
Ste 1600 Seattle WA 98101 206-622-5822
Ste 1600 Seattle WA 98101
Ste 1600 Seattle WA 98101

Seattle WA 98122 425-246-1745
Seattle WA 98122 206-329-1540
Edmonds WA 98020 425-778-0907
Edmonds WA 98020

Ste 800 Phoenix AZ 85012 602-798-7573
Auburn WA 98092 206-817-3731
Lively ON P3Y 1L7 705-692-3661 ext. 3270

253-670-3937
Peoria AZ 85383 650-862-5519
Peoria AZ 85383
Peoria AZ 85383
Auburn WA 98071 253-839-3500

Ste 210 Issaquah WA 98027 425-369-0518

Ste 220 Auburn WA 98001
Ste 220 Auburn WA 98001
Ste 220 Auburn WA 98001
Ste 700 Seattle WA 98101



Ste 700 Seattle WA 98101
Ste 700 Seattle WA 98101 202-775-3354
Ste 700 Seattle WA 98101 206-494-3109

Graham WA 98338 253-606-8578
Ste 300 Seattle WA 98101 206-462-6354
Ste 1500 Seattle WA 98101 206-441-9385

415-848-5910
Secaucus NJ 7094 201-867-5070

Ste 1200 Seattle WA 98101 206-749-4908
Ste 100 Seattle WA 98103 206-695-6845

Parsippany NJ 7054 916-806-4126
206-436-5958

425-629-6259

Seattle WA 98118 206-725-9667
Seattle WA 98134 206-382-1177

Ste 440 Seattle WA 98121
Ste 440 Seattle WA 98121
Ste 1400 Seattle WA 98101 206-438-2700
Ste 1400 Seattle WA 98101 206-438-2700
Ste 1400 Seattle WA 98101 206-438-2700

Arlington WA 98223 360-572-4606
Seattle WA 98108 206-762-2222
Spokane WA 99202 509-358-7700

#350 Spokane WA 99218 509-279-2588

613-220-5221
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